PASSENGER AND CABIN ATTENDANT ACCOMMODATIONS
25-29-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-00-01B
FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR CUSTOMER UNIQUE (PASSENGER AND CABIN ATTENDANT ACCOMMODATIONS ONLY)

FEB 15/09HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2
 .CAP- 038038 150 M83723-60-214AN
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER: 042046
    M02593 051053
 .PLUG-TERMINATION (OUTLET) 038038 155 1068808-1
   SUPPLIER CODE: 042046
    V21562 051053
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    M02623
 .AC ISPS-DUAL OUTPUT 038038 160 1191-8
   SUPPLIER CODE: 042046
    V3E2Y8 051053
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
    CONVERTS 115VAC
    360-800HZ TO 110VAC
    60HZ.
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    M02566
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    25-21-01
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 038038 RF500- 286A6182-004
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 042045 RF500- 286A6182-005
 .PLUG- 038038 1505 M24308-4-11F
   SUPPLIER CODE: 042045
    V81349
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D14006
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    252911
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 038038 RF510- 286A5158-308
 042045
 .CONNECTOR- 038038 1515- BACC45FT14-7S
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER: 042045
    D14212
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    252911
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 038038 RF520- 286A5182-005
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 042045 RF520- 286A5182-006
 .PLUG- 038038 1525 M24308-4-11F
   SUPPLIER CODE: 042045
    V81349
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D14008
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    252911
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-11-02
25-29-11
FIG. 02
PAGE 2
FEB 15/09HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-11-03
POWER SUPPLY INSTL-KIT
FIGURE 3 (SHEET 1)
HAP        25-29-11-03
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-11-03
POWER SUPPLY INSTL-KIT
FIGURE 3 (SHEET 2)
HAP        25-29-11-03

FEB 15/09HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 .CAP- 037037 160 M83723-60-214AN
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER: 039040
    M02593
 .PLUG-TERMINATION (OUTLET) 037037 165 1068808-1
   SUPPLIER CODE: 039040
    V21562
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    M02623
 .AC ISPS-DUAL OUTPUT 037037 170 1191-8
   SUPPLIER CODE: 039040
    V3E2Y8
   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
    CONVERTS 115VAC
    360-800HZ TO 110VAC
    60HZ.
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    M02566
   COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
    25-21-01
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY 037037 RF500- 286A5158-816
 039040
 .ID TAPE-WIRE BUNDLE 037037 1515- 826A5158-00301
   PLACARD CONTENT: 039040
    286A5158-816
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    24-1180
 .ID TAPE-CONN. 037037 1520- 826A5158-00302
   PLACARD CONTENT: 039040
    D14212 M/W M02566 (J2)
    ISPC (EE BAY)
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    24-1180
 .CONNECTOR- 037037 1525 BACC45FT14-7S
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER: 039040
    D14212
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN:
    24-1180
 .BACKSHELL- 037037 1530 BACC10GH14
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN: 039040
    24-1180
 .PIN-CONTACT 037037 4535- S280W555-918
   POST SERVICE BULLETIN: 039040
    24-1180
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY- 037037 RF550- 286A6182-0AA
  POST SERVICE BULLETIN: 039040
   24-1180
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-11-03
25-29-11
FIG. 03
PAGE 2
FEB 15/09HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED